

Work Order # _____

Job Estimate

Project Cost Est \$6,393.30

Date: 10-Feb-2018

Customer Information

Name _____

[Your Company Name]

Address Line 1 _____

[Address Line 1]

Address Line 2 _____

[Address Line 2]

Project Information

[City, Zip Code]

[Contact Email]

[website]

Labor

ID	Description	Date	Days	Unit Price	Subtotals
1	Designing	5-Feb-2013	5	\$100.00	\$500.00
2	Programming	10-Dec-2013	10	\$75.00	\$750.00
3	Finalization	20-Feb-2013	20	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00

Labor Sub Total \$4,250.00

Sales Tax Rate (Labor) 1.00%

S. Tax of Labor \$42.50

Labor Total \$4,292.50

Material

ID	Description	Date	QTY	U. Price	Sub Totals
1	Keyboard	12-Dec-2012	2	\$65.00	\$130.00
2	Mouse	5-May-2005	5	\$150.00	\$750.00
3	Monitor	9-Sep-2009	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00
					\$0.00

Mat. Sub Total \$2,080.00

Sales Tax Rate (Material) 1.00%

S. Tax on Mat. \$20.80

Material Total \$2,100.80

Thank You for Your Business!